TESTING SCHEDULE
JANUARY - JUNE 2008

TEST TEST DATE

ITP* Friday, January 11
TOEIC Saturday, January 19
ITP Friday, January 25
GRE GENERAL Saturday, February 2
ITP Friday, February 8
ITP Friday, February 22
TOEIC Saturday, February 23
ITP Friday, March 14
ITP Friday, March 28
TOEIC Saturday March 29
ITP Friday, April 4

ITP Friday, April 11
GRE SUBJECT Saturday April 12
ITP Friday, April 18
TOEIC Saturday, April 26
ITP Friday, May 9

ITP Friday, May 23
TOEIC Saturday, May 24
ITP Friday, June 13
ITP Friday, June 27
TOEIC Saturday, June 28

* |TP Institutional TOEFL




